Imatran Keilailuliitto ry
Imatran Keilahalli

IBT 4, 5 sarjaaam (11.11.2019-23.11.2019)

Valvoja:ibc

LUC Nimi
1 Joni Hakkinen
2 Pekka Huotilainen
3 Petri Siivonen
4 Henri Luukkonen
5 Jarmo Ronka
6 Pertti Rautsiala
7 Sirpa Tella
8 Minna Uosukainen
9 Tapio Nokelainen
10 Antti Mannukka
11 Veikko Halonen
12 Eetu Pusenius
13 Antti Monto
14 Juuso Huhtiranta
15 Taru Mattinen
16 Veera Hakkinen

Seura
KooTeeKoo
Bar Q Bowlers
Slaikkarit

Bar Q Bowlers
Slaikkarit
KooTeeKoo
IKK

ParKe
KooTeeKoo
KooTeeKoo
Steel Masters
Slaikkarit

Bar Q Bowlers
Slaikkarit
ParKe

IKK

Tulos
1079
1068
1048
1043
1025
1020
1007

994
993
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930
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Tasoitu Pisteet
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